/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ARIZONA

PINNACLE @ BEN AVERY CLAY
TARGET

PHOENIX, AZ

3/10/2024

WESTERN REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND

SLAM

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

446 Attended

CH NICHOLAS BLENKER
RU ZACHARY KIENBAUM
M1 JARED WOLFE

M2 BRANDON POWELL
M3 BRAD KIDD JR

AA1  RAFAEL AGUILAR
AA2 JOSHUAL OHARA
AA3  KRIS SOLLER

A1 JOE CHASE

A2 STEVE LESIKAR

A3 JARED M ROSE

B1 JORDAN T ROSE

B2 BRIAN D BOOTH

B3 COLTON SMITH

C1 PAUL R REASER

Cc2 MIKE ROSE

C3 FRED SUTTER

D1 TRINITY F SERAFIN
D2 PRISCILA GARZA
D3 GREGG M EBENAL
E1 KENNETH MURPHY
E2 JOHNIE W TOMLIN
E3 JEFF LEVERING
SICH CADENJCARTER
SJRU BRYSON ELWER
JRCH TURNER PARCELL
JRRU GUS ARMSTRONG
VTCH MIKE WILGUS

VTRU MIKE P VANDE NOORD
SVCH MICHAEL COLEMAN
SVRU RICK MEIN

LYCH KAREN MILES

LYRU AMBER BROWN
SSCH JIM BELLOWS

SSRU ALLEN L DUCE

100
100
99
98
97
90
90
90
89
87
86
86
86
86
87
86
82
74
70
70
70
66
64
92
90
96
95
94
93
92
91
97
95
90
88

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

237 Attended
ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 47

CH
RU
M1
M2
AA1
AA2
Al
A2

B1

B2
C1
Cc2
D1
D2

E1
E2
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH

JASPER COPELAN 47
CURTIS AANDERSON 46
ANDREY SEMECHKIN JR. 46
PAUL J KAUPP 42
DAVID S GODDARD - USAF 41
JOE CHASE 39
JOHN TOWNSEND 39
MICHAEL E GEORGE 42
STEVEN F BURSON 36
DAN BESS 39
JOHN NEW 37
TAYLOR LAMASCUS 37
DOUG TURK 32
JAMES D BURSON 23
JEFF LEVERING 16
JACOB N JUDSON 42
ANDREY SEMECHKIN JR. 46
BRUCE HOGER 42
STEVE KORIN 44
GRACE CHOE 43

March 2024 / Clay Target Nation

SSCH

CURTIS AANDERSON

46

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 8: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

170 Attended

CH DAN CALLAHAN

RU TYLER DUNCAN

M1 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
M2 TIM ROBINSON

AA1 RYAN C HILES

AA2  CONNOR STOUT

A1 DANIEL D DANELL

A2 JACK SIKES

B1 JASON NEIL

B2 JONATHAN C EDWARDS
C1 CORY PETERSON

C2 MICHAEL BLAIR

D1 RICH FONTANA

D2 BILAL QURESHI

E1 COREY FELTER

E2 DANIEL J DENTONI
SJICH PARKER ORTOWSKI
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS

VTCH DAN CALLAHAN

SVCH TIM ROBINSON

LYCH ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
SSCH DANIEL D DANELL

48

43

48
43

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 9: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

176 Attended

CH MICHAEL COLEMAN
RU STEVE LESIKAR

M1 THOMAS JACOBS
M2 JACQUE PORTIER
AA1  CONNORSTOUT
AA2  TYLER DUNCAN

A1 PAUL J KAUPP

A2 JACK SIKES

B1 MAX D CADIEUX

B2 MARK MONOPOLI
C1 GERARDO J REYNA
Cc2 DAN SHUFORD

D1 CASEY MEENDERINK
D2 AUSTIN HOFTS

E1 COREY FELTER

E2 ADAM J BUDDELL
JRCH JACQUE PORTIER
VTCH ERIC M SWAGER
SVCH STEVE LESIKAR
LYCH ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
SSCH MARK ENGEN

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 10: WESTERN

49
49
48
48
45
44
46
45
48
43
42
42
42
40
45
44
48
48
49
45
43

REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

122 Attended

CH CONNOR STOUT
RU KIRK CLEERE

M1 ERIC M SWAGER
M2 BRUCE HOGER
AA1  JOHN KEATON

AA2  RYAN C HILES

A1 JACK SIKES

A2 STEVE MURPHY

B1 MIKE TELESMANIC
B2 JAMES S SLAWSON
C1 CORY PETERSON
Cc2 STEVE LESIKAR

D1 CASEY MEENDERINK
D2 AUSTIN HOFTS

E1 COREY FELTER

E2 DANIEL J DENTONI
JRCH JACQUE PORTIER

48
46
44
43
43
43
141
40
43
39
38
37
40
36
40
39
42

VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

KIRK CLEERE

CARL RALEXANDER
CYNTHIAVOGL
MIKE TELESMANIC

46
39
42
43

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

489 Attended
ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 193

CH
RU
3RD
M1
M2
M3
M4

ES
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

ZACHARY KIENBAUM
THEO RIBBS
GEBBEN MILES
CONNOR DANIEL
ERIC HARVEY
TURNER PARCELL
BRANDON POWELL
CHASE THOMAS
TIFFANY S SPRENKELS
JOSHUA L OHARA
DAN LEWIS
MORGAN E GOETTE
NOAH RUBY

JOE CHASE

RON MCCONNELL
SAMUEL GARBER
GARRETT YU
COLTON SMITH
LOUIS A SNIDER
GAGE SPARKS
MICHAEL BLAIR
TRENT LANGSTON
TROY ZURAWSKI
JOHN C BARR
STERLING SMITH
CARLEN R CYPHERS
FRANK M MARANGI
STEVEN B SCHECHTER
SHURIE PETERSON
GREGG M EBENAL
SHELDON MAXWELL
MARC J ROSEN - MD
JOHNIE W TOMLIN
JEFF LEVERING
SHAWNA RECKART
KENNETH MURPHY
PEGGY CALLAHAN
CARSON LINGLE
CADEN J CARTER
BRYSON ELWER
CONNOR DANIEL
TURNER PARCELL
GREYSON PONDER
MIKE WILGUS
CHRIS FERRES

TOM MURPHY

TOM JOHN - JR

PHIL GAMBLE
ALLAN YAMAUCHI
DESIRAE EDMUNDS
GRACE CHOE
KAREN MILES

JIM BELLOWS

RON MCCONNELL
DAVID L KOCH

186
184
184
184
184
183
182
170
164
161
159
159
158
157
150
144
144
151
146
142
140
140
140
135
133
133
133
130
118
109
109
107
109
104
97

92

86

171
169
160
184
183
178
180
175
174
174
164
163
177
174
173
159
150
150

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 6: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

36 Attended

CH DAN CALLAHAN
M1 JARED WOLFE
AA1  ROB COURTNEY
A1 BILLY VALLETTE
B1 JAMES COYLE JR.

50
45
42
38
38

C1

D1

JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

JAMES S SLAWSON
DENISE MARTIN
MATTHEW GONZALEZ
DAN CALLAHAN
MICHAEL COLEMAN
REBECCA A MARTIN
SAM WORTHAM

41
35
41
50
45
36
42

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 7: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM
37 Attended

CH
M1
AA1
A1

B1

C1

D1
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: WESTERN

DAVID L KOCH
MICHAEL COLEMAN
BILAL QURESHI

LYNN WHITEHOUSE
MICHAEL E GEORGE
JAMES M DAVIS - JR
VIRGINIA E MANDELLA
JACQUE PORTIER
JOHN KNOLL
MICHAEL COLEMAN
VIRGINIA E MANDELLA
DAVID LKOCH

43
43
37
41
37
31
24
38
42
43
24
43

REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

295 Attended

CH GEBBEN MILES

RU ANTHONY MATARESE - JR
3RD BRANDON POWELL
M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM
M2 THEO RIBBS

M3 DOMINIC C GROSSI
AA1  STEVE MURPHY

AA2  RONALD E EWER
AA3  MORGAN E GOETTE
A1 JARED M ROSE

A2 CRAIG SMITH

A3 ANDREW P PERKINS
B1 CHOPE GILL

B2 JORDAN T ROSE

B3 GATOR ADAMS

C1 PRENTISS C BURT
Cc2 FRANK M MARANGI
C3 JOHN C BARR

D1 EDWARD W KANE

D2 GREGG M EBENAL
D3 JEAN DU PONT BLAIR
E1 JEFF LEVERING

E2 JAMES D BURSON
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS
JRRU CONNOR DANIEL
VTCH MIKE WILGUS

VTRU MIKE P VANDE NOORD
SVCH TROY MARSH

SVRU RICK MEIN

LYCH KAREN MILES

LYRU AMBER BROWN
SSCH STEVE MURPHY
SSRU CURTIS AANDERSON

190
189
189
188
188
187
177
175
174
165
165
164
159
159
156
149
145
132
141
130
118
111
109
185
183
179
179
181
180
184
177
177
165

FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 11: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

84 Attended

CH RYAN T HOLMES

RU BRADY MCCLELLAN
M1 THOMAS JACOBS

M2 DANIEL E BAILEY

AA1  CONNOR STOUT

AA2  STEPHEN WILSON

Al WARWICK MOWBRAY
A2 AUBRA EVANS

B1 CODY HUNTER
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48
47
46
46
44
43
40
37
43



B2 ALEX L BREWER 40

C1 CORY PETERSON 40
Cc2 DAN P BEAL 35
D1 BILAL QURESHI 38
D2 DAN BESS 31
E1 GLYNNE MOSELEY 19
JRCH THOMAS JACOBS 46
VTCH DANIEL E BAILEY 46
SVCH BRUCE L JONES 43
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER
44
SSCH STEPHEN WILSON 43

FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 12: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM

82 Attended

CH KYLER HAMANN 47
RU JOHN KNOLL 46
M1 DANIEL E BAILEY 45
M2 RYAN T HOLMES 44
AA1  BRAD E PETERSON 44
AA2 BOB HOUSMAN 40
A1 BILL HARDIN 41
A2 NATE NELSON 40
B1 MIKE TELESMANIC 43
B2 JONATHAN C EDWARDS 42
C1 CORY PETERSON 39
Cc2 DONALD P ROSENBERG 35
D1 BILAL QURESHI 44
D2 JEFF NEATHERLIN 35
E1 KYLE RECKART 34
E2 GLYNNE MOSELEY 22
JRCH CONNOR BARKER 44
VTCH KYLER HAMANN 47
SVCH JEFF KRUGER 43
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER

38
SSCH JOHN CRLJENKO 43

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: WESTERN
REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND SLAM
368 Attended

CH BRODY SOUZA 99
RU BRANDON POWELL 99
M1 GEBBEN MILES 99
M2 NICOLAS X BERRY 99
M3 KAREN MILES 98
AA1  DYLAN SWAFFORD 96
AA2  RAFAEL AGUILAR 90
AA3  LARRY FECHNER 87
Al JARED M ROSE 84
A2 GUY GHINI 83
A3 BILL HARDIN 82
B1 ADAM J BUDDELL 85
B2 MIKE B COLEGROVE 81
B3 JORDAN T ROSE 81
C1 JAMES S SLAWSON 80
Cc2 PRENTISS C BURT 76
C3 TYLER GATES 75
D1 CRAIG SALCIDO 68
D2 EDWARD W KANE 67
D3 TAYLOR LAMASCUS 65
E1 SHAWNA RECKART 69
E2 JOHNIE W TOMLIN 59
E3 JACK HERRMANN 58
SJCH WILLIAM REDGMON 90
SJRU CADEN J CARTER 87
JRCH BRODY SOUZA 99
JRRU OWEN C HAAS 96
VTCH CHRIS FERRES 94
VTRU MIKE WILGUS 93
SVCH TOMJOHN-JR 93
SVRU PAUL OPPEGARD 89
LYCH KAREN MILES 98

LYRU SHELBY MOON 93
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SSCH
SSRU

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
WESTERN REGIONAL & FITASC GRAND

JIM BELLOWS
JAMES S SLAWSON

SLAM

464 Attended

CH BRANDON POWELL
RU TURNER PARCELL
M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM
M2 DOMINIC C GROSSI
M3 MIKE WILGUS

AA1  ANDREW SHAHIDI
AA2  JIM BELLOWS

AA3  GARRET DOORNEWEERD
Al JOE CHASE

A2 ANDREW P PERKINS
A3 SAMUEL GARBER

B1 GAGE SPARKS

B2 DANIEL J DENTONI
B3 MIKE A WILLIAMS
C1 JEFF HEATH

C2 JAMES S SLAWSON
C3 JERSI MCGREGOR
D1 CRAIG SALCIDO

D2 SHURIE PETERSON
D3 EDWARD W KANE
E1 JEFF LEVERING

E2 JOHNIE W TOMLIN
E3 SHAWNA RECKART
SICH CADEN J CARTER
SJRU MADYSON MCFARLAND
JRCH TURNER PARCELL
JRRU CONNOR DANIEL
VTCH MIKE WILGUS

VTRU AARON ASLANIAN
SVCH ALLAN YAMAUCHI
SVRU MICHAEL COLEMAN
LYCH KAREN MILES

LYRU MADISON SHARPE
SSCH JIM BELLOWS

SSRU GERALD R ATOL

87
80

94
93
92
92
91
81
78
78
75
71
70
72
68
67
65
62
61
68
58
57
59
50
41
81
72
93
90
91
88
81
78
88
84
78
72

Page 2 of 2



